 44
Nonconventional Technologies Review  2017 Romanian Association of Nonconventional Technologies
Romania, Decembrie, 2017
RESEARCH OF ELECTRO-OCULOGRAM (EOG) CONTROLLED MOUSE
CURSOR
Robert-Bela Nagy
1
, and Tiberiu Vesselenyi

28. Barea, R., Boquete, L., Ortega, S., López, E.,
Rodríguez-Ascariz, J.M., EOG-based eye
movements codification for human computer
interaction, Expert Systems with Applications 39,
pp. 2677-2683, (2012).
29. Postelnicu, C.-C., Girbacia, F., Talaba, D., EOG-
based visual navigation interface development,
Expert Systems with Applications 39, pp. 10857-
10866, (2012).
30. Alqudah, A.M., EOG-based mouse control for
people with quadriplegia, XIV Mediterranean
Conference on Medical and Biological
Engineering and Computing 2016, Volume 57 of
the series IFMBE Proceedings, pp. 145-150,
(2016).
31. Guo, X., Pei, W., Wang, Y., Chen, Y., Zhang,
H., Wu, X. et al., A human-machine interface
based on single channel EOG and patchable
sensor, Biomedical Signal Processing and
Control 30, pp. 98-105, (2016).
32. Aungsakul, S., Phinyomark, A.,
Phukpattaranont, P., Limsakul, C., Evaluating
feature extraction methods of electrooculography
(EOG) signal for human-computer interface,
Procedia Engineering 32, pp. 246-252, (2012).
33. Soltani, S., Mahnamn, A., A practical efficient
human computer interface based on saccadic eye
movements for people with disabilities,
Computers in Biology and Medicine 70, pp. 163-
173, (2016).
34. Nagy, R.B., Vesselenyi, T., Popențiu-
Vlădicescu, F., An analysis of Electro-
oculogram signals processing using Artificial
Neural Networks, The 13th International
Scientific Conference, eLearning and Software
for Education, Bucharest, Volume 3, pp. 560-
567, DOI: 10.12753/2066-026X-17-257, (2017).
35. Nagy, R.B., Vesselenyi T, Research regarding
electro-oculogram based Human Computer
Interface (HCI), Recent Innovations in
Mechatronics (RIiM), Vol. 4., No. 1., ISSN
2064-9622, DOI 10.17667, (2017).
36. ***. MATLAB. – Mathworks, Users Manual,
Neural Network Toolbox, Deep Learning,
Autoencoders, 2016.